
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - 450 GROUP B PRACTICE (15 MIN TIMED, 5 MIN FREE)

LUCAS OIL AMA PRO MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP

BUDDS CREEK MOTOCROSS - MECHANICSVILLE, MD

ROUND 10 OF 12 - AUG 22, 2009

450 Motocross

MONSTER ENERGY TRIPLE CROWN FINALE PRESENTED BY FMF

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

578 C. Craig  258.1911

581 C. Ellis  21:00.0922

908 L. Smith  41:00.2863

360 J. Cook  61:00.3744

395 B. Ritter  61:00.5345

233 J. Berry  61:00.7816

514 A. Roth  21:00.9847

831 R. Smith  41:01.0228

950 W. Duffy Jr.  21:01.1619

373 D. Gosselaar  41:01.44110

239 D. Pilkington  61:01.52611

535 G. Moreland  31:01.53612

864 A. Haught  41:01.77213

919 W. Nelson  61:01.83014

443 J. Mort  41:01.96915

597 M. Dougherty  51:01.98516

340 R. Blizzard  31:02.03917

449 D. Kessler  51:02.05418

388 B. Wallace  31:02.28519

557 J. Weller  51:02.42820

659 J. Freund  31:02.59121

418 N. Hayes  61:02.60122

272 T. Painter  51:02.78623

987 M. Babbitt  51:02.86324

928 B. Garrison  41:02.87325

194 B. Schrik  61:03.21226

471 R. Zimmerman  31:03.33627

958 A. De Jager  31:03.50928

724 W. Bryant  21:03.51129

336 D. Jonon  21:03.91030

379 J. Wasco  31:04.09131

961 J. Emmi  61:04.17532

280 R. Gainey  31:04.20933

812 L. VonLinger  51:04.33234

455 L. Moraes  31:04.34435

398 R. Kraft  21:04.77036

543 B. Hamilton  31:05.03137

770 M. Johnson  21:05.32538

438 B. Smith  21:07.41139

283 K. Glass  51:08.43040

983 D. Cavinder  31:14.58641

894 M. Heingartner  21:18.39542

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

578 C. Craig  240.2851

908 L. Smith  441.5652

360 J. Cook  441.7463

395 B. Ritter  241.8594

950 W. Duffy Jr.  342.1495

659 J. Freund  342.3236

514 A. Roth  242.4147

418 N. Hayes  542.4848

597 M. Dougherty  242.5289

239 D. Pilkington  242.53810

272 T. Painter  342.56211

987 M. Babbitt  342.66412

831 R. Smith  442.80513

557 J. Weller  542.91114

388 B. Wallace  343.01615

864 A. Haught  443.02216

928 B. Garrison  243.15617

336 D. Jonon  643.18818

449 D. Kessler  543.28119

443 J. Mort  243.41620

919 W. Nelson  643.58521

581 C. Ellis  443.64022

471 R. Zimmerman  343.79123

543 B. Hamilton  343.82624

961 J. Emmi  343.95725

233 J. Berry  644.05826

340 R. Blizzard  344.20327

379 J. Wasco  244.28228

724 W. Bryant  344.30629

438 B. Smith  244.34730

455 L. Moraes  244.34731

812 L. VonLinger  444.67132

373 D. Gosselaar  444.87633

280 R. Gainey  645.01834

958 A. De Jager  445.06035

398 R. Kraft  545.13536

535 G. Moreland  445.23037

194 B. Schrik  645.93638

770 M. Johnson  146.58639

283 K. Glass  246.65340

983 D. Cavinder  351.66541

894 M. Heingartner  155.81342

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

578 C. Craig  458.4891

395 B. Ritter  21:01.2342

908 L. Smith  41:01.4653

449 D. Kessler  51:01.6894

557 J. Weller  51:01.7795

831 R. Smith  41:01.8136

987 M. Babbitt  21:01.8737

581 C. Ellis  21:01.9648

239 D. Pilkington  21:02.2379

864 A. Haught  11:02.51910

597 M. Dougherty  51:02.67511

388 B. Wallace  41:03.26112

950 W. Duffy Jr.  31:03.28113

928 B. Garrison  41:03.46314

919 W. Nelson  31:03.47315

471 R. Zimmerman  31:03.54716

659 J. Freund  41:03.59317

336 D. Jonon  61:03.76218

340 R. Blizzard  21:03.78919

233 J. Berry  41:03.84020

443 J. Mort  21:03.84721

535 G. Moreland  31:03.85522

455 L. Moraes  31:03.91023

360 J. Cook  21:04.03724

418 N. Hayes  21:04.12625

272 T. Painter  31:04.29326

379 J. Wasco  21:04.30127

961 J. Emmi  41:04.42028

194 B. Schrik  21:04.56229

812 L. VonLinger  51:04.70530

514 A. Roth  21:04.89331

280 R. Gainey  31:05.07132

315 R. Holt  11:05.35533

724 W. Bryant  21:05.70534

373 D. Gosselaar  21:05.79235

543 B. Hamilton  21:06.59936

958 A. De Jager  61:06.62937

398 R. Kraft  51:06.80738

438 B. Smith  21:08.88439

770 M. Johnson  21:09.34740

283 K. Glass  11:10.33441

983 D. Cavinder  11:13.72642

894 M. Heingartner  11:21.33343

541 R. White  12:52.19144
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